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Anlage Junioren U15 1 (4er)
Im Wasen, 71691 Freiberg MF: Joel Schneider; T 07141567907
joelesosa@gmx.de
Hallenadresse
Wasenstr. 37-1, 71691 Freiberg Ra. Name (Nat.)
tennishalle@tc-freiberg.de Habermann, Dillan
Schneider, Joel
Weber, Jonas
Weber, Nils
Asanuma, Felipe
Buljovcic, Nikola
Reichle, Nathan
Frey, Benjamin
Holzwarth, Jan
10 Pyka, Marco

Sportwart/in
Liebel, Roger
T 0171 9759820 roger.liebel@tc-freiberg.de

Jugendwart/in
Glockle, Oliver
gloeckle@tc-freiberg.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10827867
10760547
10828009
10827919
10904991
11084317
10912154
10831757
10912156
10912114

LK DR Info
LK18,9
LK19,3
LK20,0
LK20,8
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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